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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski
Szczecin, 30-4- - 1-5-2016

Event 2 Men, 400m Medley 14 years and older
2016-04-30 - 9:19 Results
Top Times "Poland" 4:12.28 MATCZAK Mateusz 00905 Belgrade (SRB) 2009-07-11
Top Times "Poland" 4:12.28 MATCZAK Mateusz 00905 Belgrade (SRB) 2009-07-11

Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

1. SZWEDZKI Dawid 94 Slask Wroclaw 4:27.85 754
50m: 28.68 28.68 150m: 1:36.31 34.88 250m: 2:47.27 37.33 350m: 3:57.39 32.09

100m: 1:01.43 32.75 200m: 2:09.94 33.63 300m: 3:25.30 38.03 400m: 4:27.85 30.46

2. ZABOROWSKI Filip 94 MKP Szczecin 4:28.19 751
50m: 28.13 28.13 150m: 1:35.01 35.29 250m: 2:48.02 38.62 350m: 3:58.39 31.14

100m: 59.72 31.59 200m: 2:09.40 34.39 300m: 3:27.25 39.23 400m: 4:28.19 29.80

3. ZBUTOWICZ Karol SOL 98 KORMORAN Olsztyn 4:31.03 728
50m: 28.83 28.83 150m: 1:35.73 34.35 250m: 2:47.16 38.21 350m: 3:58.98 33.36

100m: 1:01.38 32.55 200m: 2:08.95 33.22 300m: 3:25.62 38.46 400m: 4:31.03 32.05

4. WAGROWSKI Marcel 99 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow Lodzki 4:33.75 706
50m: 28.70 28.70 150m: 1:36.75 35.24 250m: 2:50.73 39.86 350m: 4:02.42 31.72

100m: 1:01.51 32.81 200m: 2:10.87 34.12 300m: 3:30.70 39.97 400m: 4:33.75 31.33

5. PALMI-KUKIELKO Mieszko 93 Slask Wroclaw 4:37.26 680
50m: 28.77 28.77 150m: 1:38.60 36.28 250m: 2:53.68 39.60 350m: 4:05.79 31.94

100m: 1:02.32 33.55 200m: 2:14.08 35.48 300m: 3:33.85 40.17 400m: 4:37.26 31.47

6. KUBKOWSKI Bartlomiej 95 KORMORAN Olsztyn 4:38.10 674
50m: 29.25 29.25 150m: 1:38.20 36.14 250m: 2:52.46 38.71 350m: 4:05.29 33.38

100m: 1:02.06 32.81 200m: 2:13.75 35.55 300m: 3:31.91 39.45 400m: 4:38.10 32.81

7. DUBIEL Adam 93 AZS AWF Warszawa 4:40.49 656
50m: 27.92 27.92 150m: 1:35.03 34.39 250m: 2:49.79 41.01 350m: 4:07.37 34.35

100m: 1:00.64 32.72 200m: 2:08.78 33.75 300m: 3:33.02 43.23 400m: 4:40.49 33.12

8. GAWRON Oskar SWR 99 Slask Wroclaw 4:40.75 655
50m: 29.38 29.38 150m: 1:40.39 36.91 250m: 2:55.77 39.11 350m: 4:08.30 32.91

100m: 1:03.48 34.10 200m: 2:16.66 36.27 300m: 3:35.39 39.62 400m: 4:40.75 32.45

9. URBANSKI Michal SB 97 MUKS Pietnastka Bydgoszcz 4:43.24 638
50m: 28.89 28.89 150m: 1:40.23 38.47 250m: 2:56.26 38.41 350m: 4:09.85 34.58

100m: 1:01.76 32.87 200m: 2:17.85 37.62 300m: 3:35.27 39.01 400m: 4:43.24 33.39

10. STEC ADAM SSz 97 MKP Szczecin 4:44.94 626
50m: 29.82 29.82 150m: 1:40.09 36.12 250m: 2:56.89 41.75 350m: 4:13.26 33.40

100m: 1:03.97 34.15 200m: 2:15.14 35.05 300m: 3:39.86 42.97 400m: 4:44.94 31.68

11. OLENDER Karol 96 AZS-AWFiS Gdansk 4:45.54 622
50m: 30.12 30.12 150m: 1:42.48 38.11 250m: 3:00.98 40.73 350m: 4:14.75 31.84

100m: 1:04.37 34.25 200m: 2:20.25 37.77 300m: 3:42.91 41.93 400m: 4:45.54 30.79

12. CHMIELEWSKI Jakub SWR 99 Slask Wroclaw 4:47.79 608
50m: 28.92 28.92 150m: 1:37.82 35.63 250m: 2:56.47 43.03 350m: 4:14.02 34.46

100m: 1:02.19 33.27 200m: 2:13.44 35.62 300m: 3:39.56 43.09 400m: 4:47.79 33.77

13. KLOSINSKI Alan 00 MKS Jedynka Lodz 4:49.75 595
50m: 29.94 29.94 150m: 1:46.17 40.14 250m: 3:03.10 38.47 350m: 4:16.08 34.22

100m: 1:06.03 36.09 200m: 2:24.63 38.46 300m: 3:41.86 38.76 400m: 4:49.75 33.67

14. DOMANSKI Kamil 00 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow Lodzki 4:52.23 580
50m: 30.58 30.58 150m: 1:45.21 38.92 250m: 3:05.70 42.20 350m: 4:20.66 32.40

100m: 1:06.29 35.71 200m: 2:23.50 38.29 300m: 3:48.26 42.56 400m: 4:52.23 31.57
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Rank YB Time Pts

15. GRYZ DAWID SSz 99 MKP Szczecin 4:53.39 574
50m: 30.56 30.56 150m: 1:42.49 37.57 250m: 3:03.15 43.94 350m: 4:21.50 33.20

100m: 1:04.92 34.36 200m: 2:19.21 36.72 300m: 3:48.30 45.15 400m: 4:53.39 31.89

16. BODZIOCH ANDRZEJ SSz 98 MKP Szczecin 4:53.73 572
50m: 30.08 30.08 150m: 1:42.95 37.30 250m: 3:02.47 42.62 350m: 4:20.18 34.11

100m: 1:05.65 35.57 200m: 2:19.85 36.90 300m: 3:46.07 43.60 400m: 4:53.73 33.55

17. WARZOCHA Albert 01 Warta Poznan 4:54.56 567
50m: 29.89 29.89 150m: 1:43.91 38.86 250m: 3:04.48 42.63 350m: 4:21.60 33.92

100m: 1:05.05 35.16 200m: 2:21.85 37.94 300m: 3:47.68 43.20 400m: 4:54.56 32.96

18. WOJCIECHOWSKI Jakub 01 Warta Poznan 4:56.06 558
50m: 32.59 32.59 150m: 1:48.22 38.04 250m: 3:08.97 43.53 350m: 4:24.63 32.47

100m: 1:10.18 37.59 200m: 2:25.44 37.22 300m: 3:52.16 43.19 400m: 4:56.06 31.43

19. MIKOLAJCZAK Blazej SB 01 MUKS Pietnastka Bydgoszcz 4:56.84 554
50m: 31.56 31.56 150m: 1:45.57 37.80 250m: 3:06.36 43.37 350m: 4:23.79 34.12

100m: 1:07.77 36.21 200m: 2:22.99 37.42 300m: 3:49.67 43.31 400m: 4:56.84 33.05

20. WANKOWICZ Blazej 99 MUKP Warszawianka Wodny Park 4:57.22 552
50m: 29.26 29.26 150m: 1:43.06 39.31 250m: 3:05.52 44.44 350m: 4:24.55 33.99

100m: 1:03.75 34.49 200m: 2:21.08 38.02 300m: 3:50.56 45.04 400m: 4:57.22 32.67

21. CUKANOW Michal 99 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow Lodzki 4:57.31 551
50m: 28.47 28.47 150m: 1:40.38 38.77 250m: 3:03.09 45.65 350m: 4:24.29 33.39

100m: 1:01.61 33.14 200m: 2:17.44 37.06 300m: 3:50.90 47.81 400m: 4:57.31 33.02

22. RABAN Maciej 02 IKS Konstancin 4:58.85 543
50m: 30.10 30.10 150m: 1:45.52 39.72 250m: 3:06.50 44.12 350m: 4:25.56 34.41

100m: 1:05.80 35.70 200m: 2:22.38 36.86 300m: 3:51.15 44.65 400m: 4:58.85 33.29

23. KRYS Jaroslaw 02 MKP Szczecin 4:59.58 539
50m: 29.60 29.60 150m: 1:44.49 40.25 250m: 3:04.86 41.08 350m: 4:25.90 35.23

100m: 1:04.24 34.64 200m: 2:23.78 39.29 300m: 3:50.67 45.81 400m: 4:59.58 33.68

24. GLUSZKOWSKI Mateusz 01 UKS CITYZEN Poznan 4:59.62 539
50m: 31.50 31.50 150m: 1:46.00 38.23 250m: 3:08.53 43.56 350m: 4:28.15 34.28

100m: 1:07.77 36.27 200m: 2:24.97 38.97 300m: 3:53.87 45.34 400m: 4:59.62 31.47

25. GRZYBOWSKI Artur 01 Znicz Koszalin 4:59.82 537
50m: 29.90 29.90 150m: 1:42.72 38.60 250m: 3:05.09 44.80 350m: 4:25.95 35.69

100m: 1:04.12 34.22 200m: 2:20.29 37.57 300m: 3:50.26 45.17 400m: 4:59.82 33.87

26. JAWORSKI Szymon 01 UKS Salmo Zory 5:00.51 534
50m: 30.69 30.69 150m: 1:45.37 38.25 250m: 3:07.66 44.12 350m: 4:27.19 34.49

100m: 1:07.12 36.43 200m: 2:23.54 38.17 300m: 3:52.70 45.04 400m: 5:00.51 33.32

27. KOWALSKI Rafal 00 KP Stilon Gorzow Wllkp. 5:02.92 521
50m: 30.67 30.67 150m: 1:46.54 40.51 250m: 3:09.93 43.86 350m: 4:29.42 34.69

100m: 1:06.03 35.36 200m: 2:26.07 39.53 300m: 3:54.73 44.80 400m: 5:02.92 33.50

28. ZAREMBA Jakub 01 Slask Wroclaw 5:03.60 518
50m: 31.27 31.27 150m: 1:47.37 39.60 250m: 3:10.69 44.44 350m: 4:30.21 34.94

100m: 1:07.77 36.50 200m: 2:26.25 38.88 300m: 3:55.27 44.58 400m: 5:03.60 33.39

29. MILBRANT Kacper 01 UKS Salmo Zory 5:04.67 512
50m: 30.25 30.25 150m: 1:45.87 39.20 250m: 3:08.98 43.65 350m: 4:29.99 35.83

100m: 1:06.67 36.42 200m: 2:25.33 39.46 300m: 3:54.16 45.18 400m: 5:04.67 34.68

30. OLEK Jakub 01 MKP Slowianka Gorzow 5:04.76 512
50m: 31.54 31.54 150m: 1:48.88 41.16 250m: 3:13.01 42.91 350m: 4:30.83 34.71

100m: 1:07.72 36.18 200m: 2:30.10 41.22 300m: 3:56.12 43.11 400m: 5:04.76 33.93
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31. SOLARSKI Antoni 01 Warta Poznan 5:06.40 504
50m: 31.88 31.88 150m: 1:50.47 41.49 250m: 3:13.75 43.37 350m: 4:32.72 35.28

100m: 1:08.98 37.10 200m: 2:30.38 39.91 300m: 3:57.44 43.69 400m: 5:06.40 33.68

32. SZEWCZYK Bartosz 01 Znicz Koszalin 5:06.86 501
50m: 31.65 31.65 150m: 1:49.23 40.42 250m: 3:10.71 42.38 350m: 4:31.71 36.62

100m: 1:08.81 37.16 200m: 2:28.33 39.10 300m: 3:55.09 44.38 400m: 5:06.86 35.15

33. KORZENIEWSKI Witold 01 MKP Slowianka Gorzow 5:07.38 499
50m: 31.70 31.70 150m: 1:48.77 39.21 250m: 3:10.06 43.91 350m: 4:30.82 36.31

100m: 1:09.56 37.86 200m: 2:26.15 37.38 300m: 3:54.51 44.45 400m: 5:07.38 36.56

34. DEMBSKI-KORNAGA Eryk 02 Znicz Koszalin 5:07.60 498
50m: 30.93 30.93 150m: 1:45.42 39.47 250m: 3:10.66 45.41 350m: 4:33.65 35.05

100m: 1:05.95 35.02 200m: 2:25.25 39.83 300m: 3:58.60 47.94 400m: 5:07.60 33.95

35. WOZNIAK Maciej 00 UKS 190 Lodz 5:11.50 479
50m: 30.39 30.39 150m: 1:43.35 38.03 250m: 3:10.72 45.30 350m: 4:35.29 36.91

100m: 1:05.32 34.93 200m: 2:25.42 42.07 300m: 3:58.38 47.66 400m: 5:11.50 36.21

36. WOLINSKI Igor 01 MKP Szczecin 5:17.52 452
50m: 32.08 32.08 150m: 1:50.98 41.81 250m: 3:17.82 45.89 350m: 4:41.99 36.98

100m: 1:09.17 37.09 200m: 2:31.93 40.95 300m: 4:05.01 47.19 400m: 5:17.52 35.53

37. WYTYK Marcel 01 Warta Poznan 5:20.36 440
50m: 31.92 31.92 150m: 1:54.72 44.67 250m: 3:22.39 46.71 350m: 4:45.25 35.94

100m: 1:10.05 38.13 200m: 2:35.68 40.96 300m: 4:09.31 46.92 400m: 5:20.36 35.11

38. URYGA Bartlomiej 01 UKS Salmo Zory 5:20.49 440
50m: 32.73 32.73 150m: 1:52.61 40.57 250m: 3:17.75 44.73 350m: 4:42.05 38.87

100m: 1:12.04 39.31 200m: 2:33.02 40.41 300m: 4:03.18 45.43 400m: 5:20.49 38.44


